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
w/4 bdrms. Eat-in kit, FDR, FLR & 1.1 baths. Large garage w/2
stall garage. Many updates. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Asking $159,000

204: ST. JOHNSVILLE: Modular home w/nice fenced yard and
great neighborhood. Attached garage. Formal dining room. Wood
floors, except kitchen. Full basement and attached garage. Easy
home to heat. Vinyl sided exterior. . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $119,900

202: ST. JOHNSVILLE: Well cared for Colonial style home w/many
updates. Sliding glass doors from family room to a beautiful back yard
w/in-ground pool, bi-level deck and surrounded by white vinyl fence.
Working kitchen w/breakfast bar, formal dining room and living room.
Bedroom on 1st floor & a home office or 5th bedroom. Asking $133,900

211: ST. JOHNSVILLE: Brick 2-story, 4 bdrm home w/detached
garage. Front porch, hardwood floors and woodstove make for
some great features  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $84,900

237: CANAJOHARIE: Enjoy your morning coffee from this
home’s amazing porch! Grand home w/lots of space & tastefully
renovated. Great kit, FDR, 4 bdrms & 2 1/2 baths. Asking $119,000

519: NEW LISTING: Quiet & private location. Home has an open
floor plan w/sliding glass doors leading to a back deck, jacuzzi, &
fenced yard. Updated kitchen, fireplace, pellet stove & master bath.
3+ stall det. garage. Palatine area. Canajoharie School  . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $129,000

513: NEW LISTING: CANAJOHARIE: Well maintained 4-unit property
located in downtown Canajoharie w/off street parking. Zoned mixed commer-
cial use; could convert downstairs apartment into a store front if desired.
Paved driveway in rear of property. Nicely painted exterior, updated roof and
windows. Furnace and electric entrance updated in 2006. . . .Asking $98,500

507: ST. JOHNSVILLE: Two-story, 3 bedroom home located on a side
street. Eat-in kitchen w/plenty of cabinets and counter space. Large living
room, formal dining room and den. Semi-finished basement, perfect for enter-
taining. Back porch overlooking your backyard. Two-stall garage w/overhead
storage. Home comes furnished. Pellet stove excluded. . . . . .Asking $54,900

517: ST. JOHNSVILLE: Beautiful setting comes with this home.
Enjoy your view of the creek from your sunken living room w/hard-
wood floors and cozy fireplace. Enclosed sunroom w/hot tub view-
ing the beautiful creek. Open kitchen, living room and dining area.
Laundry on 1st floor. Attached/detached garage and barn. Must see
home!!!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $159,500

Licensed Broker
Laurie Weingart

518-673-2820 

59 W. Main St., Canajoharie 518-673-2820 www.krutz-properties.com
RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL - FARMS - INVESTMENTS - ACREAGE

Licensed Salesperson
Patricia Edick
518-673-3621

Licensed Salesperson
Barbara Krutz
518-673-2820

Licensed Salesperson
Jamie Lawrence
518-694-2176

Associate Broker
Milt Krutz

518-673-2820

Licensed Salesperson
Shane Buddles
Farm Specialist
518-937-0564

Licensed Salesperson
Gary “Dart” Jones

518-568-3113

Licensed Salesperson
Robert Buck

518-698-3004

533: CANAJOHARIE: STONE
HOME with hardwood floors,
pocket doors, 2 fireplaces, foyer
and so much more. Magnificent
woodwork. DR, LR, family
room, bedroom and full bath in
basement, ideal for the in-law.
V/O Canajoharie 1 hour west of
Albany. . . . . . .Asking $169,900

535: T/O PALATINE: Beautiful Cape Cod home on 11.5 acres. Open kit, LR & DR. Formal
living room, 3 bdrms & 2.5 baths. 4 stall det. garage, deck, above ground pool & fenced yard.
View & privacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Asking $239,000
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Visit Us: www.mohawk-realty.com

Amanda Haig, Sales Assoc.
518-673-3235

Pete Manikas, Sales Assoc.
518-568-7231

Nancy Dornburgh, Assoc. Broker
518-993-2335

Original detailing, high ceilings, & 90”
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